
PCT TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME Email
0 COUNTY CHAIR HELEN HERD

1 VICE-CHAIR JACK CREMIN

2 SECRETARY SARAH STEWART

3 TREASURER ROBBIE PETITFILS

4 PARLIAMENTARIAN JAMES STEWART

5 SGT-AT-ARMS CARL BERTHOLD

101 CHAIR MONICA CANNON

107 CHAIR BECKY BELEW

109 CHAIR CLAYSON LAMBERT

113 CHAIR MARILYN SOMMER-RESPONDEK

118 CHAIR ROY RILEY

119 CHAIR GAIL WRIGHT

202 CHAIR ROBBIE PETITFILS

211 CHAIR VACANT

215 CHAIR BARBARA HISEY

220 CHAIR MARIA HAMMERLEIN

303 CHAIR SHARON FEY

308 CHAIR RICHARD BOHNERT

312 CHAIR VACANT

314 CHAIR RACHEL VICKERS
404 CHAIR RICHARD MOORE

405 CHAIR RUTH CREMIN

406 CHAIR KATHY SIMMONS

410 CHAIR CHERYL SCOTT

416 CHAIR CATHY RISING

417 CHAIR BONNIE WHITE

OFFICE MANAGER LYDIA JONES

FACILITIES MGR GREG RISING

WEB MASTER JACOB WELLNITZ

CHAPLAIN ROY RILEY

helenwherd@gmail.com

jrcremin@hctc.net

indigal@ mail.com

wellhouse@hctc.net

jmssstewart@gmail.com

carlberthold@yahoo.com

monicacannon344@gmail.com

BeckyPct107@gmail.com

claysonlambert@gmail.com

marilynrespondek@yahoo.com

rkriley1951@gmail.com

119gailw@gmail.com

wellhouse@hctc.net

Barbara215@gmail.com

Mariafor220@gmail.com

ShariPct303@gmail.com

rebohnert@yahoo.com

RachelcvKerr@_yahoo.com
RRmoore021@gmail.com

jrcremin4048@gmail.com

kathy@simmons.net

cherylscott30@gmail.com

C.Rising.Star.416@gmail.com

bonwhite@ktc.com

lfjones@hctc.com

cathyrising@gmail.com

jacob@wellknit.tech

rkriley1951@gmail.com

A B C D E F G

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

mailto:helenwherd@gmail.com
mailto:jrcremin@hctc.net
mailto:indigal@%20mail.com
mailto:wellhouse@hctc.net
mailto:jmssstewart@gmail.com
mailto:carlberthold@yahoo.com
mailto:monicacannon344@gmail.com
mailto:BeckyPct107@gmail.com
mailto:claysonlambert@gmail.com
mailto:marilynrespondek@yahoo.com
mailto:rkriley1951@gmail.com
mailto:119gailw@gmail.com
mailto:wellhouse@hctc.net
mailto:Barbara215@gmail.com
mailto:Mariafor220@gmail.com
mailto:ShariPct303@gmail.com
mailto:rebohnert@yahoo.com
mailto:RachelcvKerr@_yahoo.com
mailto:RRmoore021@gmail.com
mailto:jrcremin4048@gmail.com
mailto:kathy@simmons.net
mailto:cherylscott30@gmail.com
mailto:C.Rising.Star.416@gmail.com
mailto:bonwhite@ktc.com
mailto:lfjones@hctc.com
mailto:cathyrising@gmail.com
mailto:jacob@wellknit.tech
mailto:rkriley1951@gmail.com


H I J K L M N O P

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34



Q R

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34


	Sheet1

