

	A	B	C	D	E	F	G
1	PCT	TITLE	FIRST NAME	LAST NAME	Email		
2	0	COUNTY CHAIR	HELEN	HERD	helenwherd@gmail.com		
3	1	VICE-CHAIR	JACK	CREMIN	jrcremin@hctc.net		
4	2	SECRETARY	SARAH	STEWART	indigal@mail.com		
5	3	TREASURER	ROBBIE	PETITFILS	wellhouse@hctc.net		
6	4	PARLIAMENTARIAN	JAMES	STEWART	jmsstewart@gmail.com		
7	5	SGT-AT-ARMS	CARL	BERTHOLD	carlberthold@yahoo.com		
8	101	CHAIR	MONICA	CANNON	monicacannon344@gmail.com		
9	107	CHAIR	BECKY	BELEW	BeckyPct107@gmail.com		
10	109	CHAIR	CLAYSON	LAMBERT	claysonlambert@gmail.com		
11	113	CHAIR	MARILYN	SOMMER-RESPONDEK	marilynrespondek@yahoo.com		
12	118	CHAIR	ROY	RILEY	rkiley1951@gmail.com		
13	119	CHAIR	GAIL	WRIGHT	119gailw@gmail.com		
14	202	CHAIR	ROBBIE	PETITFILS	wellhouse@hctc.net		
15	211	CHAIR	VACANT				
16	215	CHAIR	BARBARA	HISEY	Barbara215@gmail.com		
17	220	CHAIR	MARIA	HAMMERLEIN	Mariafor220@gmail.com		
18	303	CHAIR	SHARON	FEY	ShariPct303@gmail.com		
19	308	CHAIR	RICHARD	BOHNERT	rebohnert@yahoo.com		
20	312	CHAIR	VACANT				
21	314	CHAIR	RACHEL	VICKERS	RachelcvKerr@yahoo.com		
22	404	CHAIR	RICHARD	MOORE	RRmoore021@gmail.com		
23	405	CHAIR	RUTH	CREMIN	jrcremin4048@gmail.com		
24	406	CHAIR	KATHY	SIMMONS	kathy@simmons.net		
25	410	CHAIR	CHERYL	SCOTT	cherylscott30@gmail.com		
26	416	CHAIR	CATHY	RISING	C.Rising.Star.416@gmail.com		
27	417	CHAIR	BONNIE	WHITE	bonwhite@ktc.com		
28							
29		OFFICE MANAGER	LYDIA	JONES	ljjones@hctc.com		
30		FACILITIES MGR	GREG	RISING	cathyrising@gmail.com		
31		WEB MASTER	JACOB	WELLNITZ	jacob@wellknit.tech		
32		CHAPLAIN	ROY	RILEY	rkiley1951@gmail.com		
33							
34							

	Q	R
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		
19		
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
26		
27		
28		
29		
30		
31		
32		
33		
34		